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Results
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 133 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 1 4 12.00
2 36 Esme Wells Musselburgh & District AC U11G 1 3 12.14
3 38 Lara Winters Lasswade AC U11G 2 5 12.42
4 132 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 2 6 12.46
5 123 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 3 7 13.00

125 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 4 2 DNS

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 128 Joshua McDermott Law & District AAC U11B 1 4 12.69 PB
2 134 Hunter Stewart Lothian RC U11B 2 5 13.48
3 33 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 1 7 13.57 PB
4 26 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 2 6 13.75 PB
5 120 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 3 3 13.77
6 34 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 3 2 13.83 PB

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 118 Costa Adeyemi Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 1 4 12.46 PB
2 23 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 1 3 13.83 PB
3 27 Abigail Gardner Law & District AAC U11G 2 7 14.62
4 135 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 2 6 16.08
5 31 Joanna Maciver Livingston AC U11G 3 2 16.28 PB

25 Isla Dickson Law & District AAC U11G 4 5 DNS

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 121 Thomas Boyd Edinburgh AC U11B 1 4 12.81
2 30 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 1 3 13.34
3 32 Eilidh Macnamara Edinburgh AC U11G 2 5 13.81
4 126 Edison Lavery Law & District AAC U11B 2 6 16.14

37 Annie Whale Edinburgh AC U11G 3 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:39
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 133 Ben Silver U11B 1 Harmeny AC 12.00 1:4
2 36 Esme Wells U11G 1 Musselburgh & District AC 12.14 1:3
3 38 Lara Winters U11G 2 Lasswade AC 12.42 1:5
4 118 Costa Adeyemi U11B 2 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.46 3:4
5 132 Lewis Sharp U11B 3 Livingston AC 12.46 1:6
6 128 Joshua McDermott U11B 4 Law & District AAC 12.69 2:4
7 121 Thomas Boyd U11B 5 Edinburgh AC 12.81 4:4
8 123 Carter Burchill U11B 6 Harmeny AC 13.00 1:7
9 30 Eloise Leslie U11G 3 Harmeny AC 13.34 4:3
10 134 Hunter Stewart U11B 7 Lothian RC 13.48 2:5
11 33 Emily McCulloch U11G 4 Livingston AC 13.57 2:7
12 26 Cara Emms U11G 5 Livingston AC 13.75 2:6
13 120 James Bennet U11B 8 Law & District AAC 13.77 2:3
14 32 Eilidh Macnamara U11G 6 Edinburgh AC 13.81 4:5
15 34 Emily McGregor U11G 7 Livingston AC 13.83 2:2
16 23 Ella Clarke U11G 8 Livingston AC 13.83 3:3
17 27 Abigail Gardner U11G 9 Law & District AAC 14.62 3:7
18 135 Struan Sutherland U11B 9 Livingston AC 16.08 3:6
19 126 Edison Lavery U11B 10 Law & District AAC 16.14 4:6
20 31 Joanna Maciver U11G 10 Livingston AC 16.28 3:2
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Results
T02 - 100m | U13 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:45
Wind speed: +0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 141 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 1 6 15.34 PB
2 50 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 1 5 15.44
3 39 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 2 4 15.90

294 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B 2 3 DNS
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Results
T04 - 300m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:20

Race 1 of 4
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 58 Esme Deacon Pitreavie AAC U15G 1 3 41.78 PB
2 80 Jedidah Ajala Edinburgh AC U17W 1 4 43.77
3 309 Lukas Sonneville Edinburgh AC U15B 1 2 45.29

55 Erin Burnett VP-Glasgow AC U15G 2 1 DNS
85 Enam Evong Livingston AC U17W 2 5 DNS
81 Kishi Aremu Livingston AC U17W 3 6 DNS

Race 2 of 4
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 95 Iris Ryan Perth Strathtay Harriers U17W 1 5 44.92
2 84 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 4 46.46
3 63 Morven Kenny Lasswade AC U15G 1 2 46.98

67 Beth Mcwilliam Lasswade AC U15G 2 3 DNS

Race 3 of 4
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 88 Ellie Lorimer Edinburgh AC U17W 1 5 44.80 PB
2 65 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 3 45.90
3 69 Heidi Nicholson Team East Lothian U15G 2 2 47.05
4 60 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3 4 47.14

77 Poppy Warner Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 4 6 DNS

Race 4 of 4
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 303 Josh Lee Harmeny AC U15B 1 1 43.76 PB
2 96 Annie Stuart Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 5 44.99 PB
3 73 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 1 3 46.91
4 64 Poppy Lee Edinburgh AC U15G 2 2 48.43
5 72 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 3 4 50.29 PB
6 59 Kate Douglas Musselburgh & District AC U15G 4 6 52.22
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 300m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:29
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 58 Esme Deacon U15G 1 Pitreavie AAC 41.78 1:3
2 303 Josh Lee U15B 1 Harmeny AC 43.76 4:1
3 80 Jedidah Ajala U17W 1 Edinburgh AC 43.77 1:4
4 88 Ellie Lorimer U17W 2 Edinburgh AC 44.80 3:5
5 95 Iris Ryan U17W 3 Perth Strathtay Harriers 44.92 2:5
6 96 Annie Stuart U17W 4 Pitreavie AAC 44.99 4:5
7 309 Lukas Sonneville U15B 2 Edinburgh AC 45.29 1:2
8 65 Lucy Macmillan U15G 2 Livingston AC 45.90 3:3
9 84 Abigail Deacon U17W 5 Pitreavie AAC 46.46 2:4
10 73 Emily Sharp U15G 3 Livingston AC 46.91 4:3
11 63 Morven Kenny U15G 4 Lasswade AC 46.98 2:2
12 69 Heidi Nicholson U15G 5 Team East Lothian 47.05 3:2
13 60 Honor Ford U15G 6 Livingston AC 47.14 3:4
14 64 Poppy Lee U15G 7 Edinburgh AC 48.43 4:2
15 72 Holly Robshaw U15G 8 Livingston AC 50.29 4:4
16 59 Kate Douglas U15G 9 Musselburgh & District AC 52.22 4:6
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Results
T05 - 600m | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:45

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 1 7 1:49.99 PB
2 127 Luca Macaulay Orr Edinburgh AC U11B 2 6 1:50.20 PB
3 122 Joshua Brinkman Edinburgh AC U11B 3 12 1:55.37 PB
4 131 Finlay Scott Lasswade AC U11B 4 11 1:55.75 PB
5 24 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 1 9 1:56.31
6 36 Esme Wells Musselburgh & District AC U11G 2 1 2:01.97 PB
7 37 Annie Whale Edinburgh AC U11G 3 5 2:03.79
8 38 Lara Winters Lasswade AC U11G 4 2 2:06.32
9 123 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 5 4 2:06.81

28 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U11G 5 3 DNS
124 Robbie Convery Edinburgh AC U11B 6 8 DNS
119 Benjamin Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 7 10 DNS
125 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 8 13 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 120 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 1 6 2:08.20 PB
2 121 Thomas Boyd Edinburgh AC U11B 2 13 2:10.38
3 128 Joshua McDermott Law & District AAC U11B 3 5 2:12.65 PB
4 29 Isla Jumelle Corstorphine AAC U11G 1 8 2:16.99
5 132 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 4 9 2:18.65
6 34 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 2 10 2:21.28
7 130 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 5 4 2:23.11
8 129 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 6 12 2:23.52
9 32 Eilidh Macnamara Edinburgh AC U11G 3 2 2:24.50
10 126 Edison Lavery Law & District AAC U11B 7 3 3:19.13

35 Ailsa O'Day Lothian RC U11G 4 7 DNS
25 Isla Dickson Law & District AAC U11G 5 11 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 600m | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:49
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 133 Ben Silver U11B 1 Harmeny AC 1:49.99 1:7
2 127 Luca Macaulay Orr U11B 2 Edinburgh AC 1:50.20 1:6
3 122 Joshua Brinkman U11B 3 Edinburgh AC 1:55.37 1:12
4 131 Finlay Scott U11B 4 Lasswade AC 1:55.75 1:11
5 24 Zoe Coull U11G 1 Harmeny AC 1:56.31 1:9
6 36 Esme Wells U11G 2 Musselburgh & District AC 2:01.97 1:1
7 37 Annie Whale U11G 3 Edinburgh AC 2:03.79 1:5
8 38 Lara Winters U11G 4 Lasswade AC 2:06.32 1:2
9 123 Carter Burchill U11B 5 Harmeny AC 2:06.81 1:4
10 120 James Bennet U11B 6 Law & District AAC 2:08.20 2:6
11 121 Thomas Boyd U11B 7 Edinburgh AC 2:10.38 2:13
12 128 Joshua McDermott U11B 8 Law & District AAC 2:12.65 2:5
13 29 Isla Jumelle U11G 5 Corstorphine AAC 2:16.99 2:8
14 132 Lewis Sharp U11B 9 Livingston AC 2:18.65 2:9
15 34 Emily McGregor U11G 6 Livingston AC 2:21.28 2:10
16 130 Oliver Puttock U11B 10 Livingston AC 2:23.11 2:4
17 129 Oliver More U11B 11 Livingston AC 2:23.52 2:12
18 32 Eilidh Macnamara U11G 7 Edinburgh AC 2:24.50 2:2
19 126 Edison Lavery U11B 12 Law & District AAC 3:19.13 2:3
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Results
T06 - 1500m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 20:00

Race 1 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 64 Poppy Lee Edinburgh AC U15G 1 9 5:45.68
2 40 Hannah Bogle unattached U13G 1 11 5:56.05 PB
3 70 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 2 2 6:06.36
4 51 Rosie Stevenson Lothian RC U13G 2 10 6:30.44
5 49 Abbie Scott-Telford Livingston AC U13G 3 6 6:40.06 PB
6 47 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 4 7 6:48.20

44 Maisie Hunter Edinburgh AC U13G 5 1 DNS
116 Barbara-anne Needs Peterhead AC W45 1 3 DNS
45 Mia Linklater Edinburgh AC U13G 6 4 DNS
310 Cillian Sweeney Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15B 1 5 DNS
105 Amy Tod Livingston AC U20W 1 8 DNS

Race 2 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 138 Calum Lindsay Lothian RC U13B 1 7 5:21.29 PB
2 385 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire & Rescue AC M40 1 5 5:23.79
3 295 Isaac Wells Edinburgh AC U13B 2 10 5:24.28 PB
4 140 Ethan McLeod Strathearn Harriers U13B 3 11 5:25.73
5 137 Harry Hamill Lothian RC U13B 4 12 5:34.53
6 41 Abi Campbell Musselburgh & District AC U13G 1 9 5:42.53 PB
7 42 Rachel Collings Lothian RC U13G 2 8 5:42.91
8 292 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 5 1 5:43.72 PB
9 68 Juno Neal Edinburgh AC U15G 1 4 5:49.23

45 Mia Linklater Edinburgh AC U13G 3 13 DNF
86 Mairi Gatherer (T20/F20) Perth Strathtay Harriers U17W 1 2 DNS
97 Heather Sutherland Livingston AC U17W 2 3 DNS
43 Grace Frood Law & District AAC U13G 4 6 DNS

Race 3 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 299 Connor Higson Livingston AC U15B 1 2 4:50.51 PB
2 78 Isabella Wilson Giffnock North AC U15G 1 3 4:56.30 PB
3 61 Lucy Gibb Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 2 7 5:02.60
4 74 Mimi Taylor VP-Glasgow AC U15G 3 8 5:06.51 PB
5 304 Jacob Marshall Harmeny AC U15B 2 1 5:07.37 PB
6 108 Katie Higgins Livingston AC SW 1 5 5:07.67
7 139 Archie MacPhie Livingston AC U13B 1 11 5:09.43 PB
8 90 Skye Marshall Harmeny AC U17W 1 4 5:10.18
9 297 Adam Head Harmeny AC U15B 3 9 5:13.68 PB

392 Chris Deery Giffnock North AC M50 1 12 DNF
293 Andrew Watson Harmeny AC U13B 2 6 DNS
75 Emma Thomson Lasswade AC U15G 4 10 DNS
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Race 4 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 379 Liam Murray unattached SM 1 4 4:44.39 PB
2 351 Ryan Fitzpatrick Kilbarchan AAC U20M 1 9 4:44.85 PB
3 71 Millie Ovens Pitreavie AAC U15G 1 8 4:47.40 PB
4 335 Rory McKie Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 11 4:48.62 PB
5 397 Vincent Carroll Cumbernauld AAC M55 1 12 4:49.02 SB
6 309 Lukas Sonneville Edinburgh AC U15B 1 7 4:50.57 PB
7 94 Ava Richardson Gala Harriers U17W 1 10 4:51.35 PB
8 296 Fred Currie Harmeny AC U15B 2 1 4:52.13 PB
9 394 Matt Higson unattached M50 1 2 4:56.77 PB
10 305 Struan Milne Lasswade AC U15B 3 5 4:58.90 PB

320 Nathan Fitzpatrick Kilbarchan AAC U17M 2 3 DNS
103 Olivia Meikle Lasswade AC U20W 1 6 DNS

Race 5 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 111 Caitlin Purcell Aberdeen AAC SW 1 11 4:35.29 SB
2 314 Elliot Cameron Team East Lothian U17M 1 5 4:35.51 PB
3 112 Kirsty Purcell Aberdeen AAC SW 2 9 4:36.83 SB
4 308 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 1 1 4:39.58 PB
5 98 Jessica Taylor Edinburgh AC U17W 1 7 4:44.46
6 101 Charlotte Macphie Corstorphine AAC U20W 1 4 4:53.53
7 93 Jessica Needs Aberdeen AAC U17W 2 10 4:54.19
8 395 Lewis Orr Edinburgh AC M50 1 8 4:58.16
9 82 Nancy Corrie Harmeny AC U17W 3 3 5:03.55

307 Ethan Scobie Giffnock North AC U15B 2 2 DNS
92 Alice Mourao Corstorphine AAC U17W 4 6 DNS
91 Corri Mcgougan unattached U17W 5 12 DNS

Race 6 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 332 Ian Macpherson Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 1 4:26.70 PB
2 342 Lewis Stevenson Kilbarchan AAC U17M 2 4 4:33.01 PB
3 326 Lewis Harrison Corstorphine AAC U17M 3 5 4:34.14 PB
4 302 Finlay Laskey Giffnock North AC U15B 1 6 4:34.88 PB
5 79 Cerys Wright Lasswade AC U15G 1 7 4:37.85 PB
6 359 Aaron Middleton Central AC U20M 1 10 4:41.81

106 Victoria Barthelmess Edinburgh AC SW 1 2 DNS
324 Thomas Gornall Team East Lothian U17M 4 3 DNS
115 Margot Wyrwoll Edinburgh AC SW 2 8 DNS
102 Imogen Marshall Livingston AC U20W 1 9 DNS
316 Danny Convery Edinburgh AC U17M 5 11 DNS
399 Chris Upson Cambuslang Harriers M60 1 12 DNS
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Race 7 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 350 Kaydan Day Livingston AC U20M 1 1 4:14.73 PB
2 312 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U17M 1 4 4:15.84 PB
3 341 Joe Smith Team East Lothian U17M 2 12 4:16.28 PB
4 378 Fraser Morris Livingston AC SM 1 9 4:16.65 SB
5 333 Daniel McIntyre Harmeny AC U17M 3 3 4:18.88 PB
6 370 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SM 2 11 4:19.56
7 331 Matthew MacIver Livingston AC U17M 4 6 4:29.69 PB

327 Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers U17M 5 2 DNS
298 Alex Henthorn Aberdeen AAC U15B 1 5 DNS
384 Peter Graham Edinburgh AC M35 1 7 DNS
83 Eilidh Dallas Strathearn Harriers U17W 1 8 DNS
99 Scarlett Wilson Giffnock North AC U17W 2 10 DNS

Race 8 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 306 Louie Muir Giffnock North AC U15B 1 4 4:11.43
2 389 Andy Brown Lasswade AC M45 1 10 4:11.75
3 345 James Wotherspoon Harmeny AC U17M 1 5 4:12.74 PB
4 339 Aaron Reid Giffnock North AC U17M 2 8 4:13.07
5 321 Angus Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers U17M 3 2 4:13.33
6 301 Rhuairdh Laing VP-Glasgow AC U15B 2 12 4:13.83
7 352 Struan Gatherer Perth Strathtay Harriers U20M 1 7 4:13.90 PB
8 317 Charlie Copp Lasswade AC U17M 4 11 4:14.02 PB
9 322 John Frood Cambuslang Harriers U17M 5 3 4:17.94
10 349 David Cuthbert Dunfermline Track & Field AC U20M 2 1 4:18.68

380 Tom Porter Strathclyde University Harriers SM 1 6 DNS
348 Adam Clifford Shettleston Harriers U20M 3 9 DNS

Race 9 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 376 Sam Lesley Shettleston Harriers SM 1 7 4:02.66 SB
2 387 Grant Baillie East Kilbride AC M45 1 2 4:02.74 PB
3 319 Calum Dick Giffnock North AC U17M 1 10 4:02.90
4 383 James Wilkes Garscube Harriers SM 2 6 4:03.14 PB
5 346 Patrick Barnes Unattached U20M 1 1 4:03.44 PB
6 363 Crawford Smith Garscube Harriers U20M 2 9 4:05.58
7 356 Ruari Laskey Giffnock North AC U20M 3 12 4:10.80
8 325 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U17M 2 11 4:16.61

369 Innes Wright Lasswade AC U20M 4 8 DNS
364 Jamie Smith Team East Lothian U20M 5 4 DNS
365 Daniel Sutherland Livingston AC U20M 6 5 DNS
362 Josh Scott Livingston AC U20M 7 3 DNS
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Race 10 of 10
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 343 Alistair Street Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 11 3:52.22
2 357 Oliver MacDonald Giffnock North AC U20M 1 2 3:52.61 PB
3 361 Thomas Reynolds Aberdeen AAC U20M 2 10 3:52.72 PB
4 358 Andrew Mcwilliam Lasswade AC U20M 3 1 3:53.26
5 347 Ronnie Brown Team East Lothian U20M 4 4 3:53.71 PB
6 338 Joshua Mungin Kilbarchan AAC U17M 2 6 3:54.12 PB
7 362 Josh Scott Livingston AC U20M 5 9 3:54.52 PB
8 313 Andrew Baird Ross County AC U17M 3 5 3:57.32 SB
9 367 Jack Wallace Giffnock North AC U20M 6 3 4:04.28
10 330 Fraser Lupton Team East Lothian U17M 4 7 4:05.57

344 Angus Wilkinson East Kilbride AC U17M 5 8 DNS
373 Luke Davidson Inverness Harriers AAC SM 1 12 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 1500m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 21:03
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 343 Alistair Street U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 3:52.22 10:11
2 357 Oliver MacDonald U20M 1 Giffnock North AC 3:52.61 10:2
3 361 Thomas Reynolds U20M 2 Aberdeen AAC 3:52.72 10:10
4 358 Andrew Mcwilliam U20M 3 Lasswade AC 3:53.26 10:1
5 347 Ronnie Brown U20M 4 Team East Lothian 3:53.71 10:4
6 338 Joshua Mungin U17M 2 Kilbarchan AAC 3:54.12 10:6
7 362 Josh Scott U20M 5 Livingston AC 3:54.52 10:9
8 313 Andrew Baird U17M 3 Ross County AC 3:57.32 10:5
9 376 Sam Lesley SM 1 Shettleston Harriers 4:02.66 9:7
10 387 Grant Baillie M45 1 East Kilbride AC 4:02.74 9:2
11 319 Calum Dick U17M 4 Giffnock North AC 4:02.90 9:10
12 383 James Wilkes SM 2 Garscube Harriers 4:03.14 9:6
13 346 Patrick Barnes U20M 6 Unattached 4:03.44 9:1
14 367 Jack Wallace U20M 7 Giffnock North AC 4:04.28 10:3
15 330 Fraser Lupton U17M 5 Team East Lothian 4:05.57 10:7
16 363 Crawford Smith U20M 8 Garscube Harriers 4:05.58 9:9
17 356 Ruari Laskey U20M 9 Giffnock North AC 4:10.80 9:12
18 306 Louie Muir U15B 1 Giffnock North AC 4:11.43 8:4
19 389 Andy Brown M45 2 Lasswade AC 4:11.75 8:10
20 345 James Wotherspoon U17M 6 Harmeny AC 4:12.74 8:5
21 339 Aaron Reid U17M 7 Giffnock North AC 4:13.07 8:8
22 321 Angus Fraser-Moodie U17M 8 Springburn Harriers 4:13.33 8:2
23 301 Rhuairdh Laing U15B 2 VP-Glasgow AC 4:13.83 8:12
24 352 Struan Gatherer U20M 10 Perth Strathtay Harriers 4:13.90 8:7
25 317 Charlie Copp U17M 9 Lasswade AC 4:14.02 8:11
26 350 Kaydan Day U20M 11 Livingston AC 4:14.73 7:1
27 312 Ben Baillie U17M 10 East Kilbride AC 4:15.84 7:4
28 341 Joe Smith U17M 11 Team East Lothian 4:16.28 7:12
29 325 Andrew Grant U17M 12 Strathearn Harriers 4:16.61 9:11
30 378 Fraser Morris SM 3 Livingston AC 4:16.65 7:9
31 322 John Frood U17M 13 Cambuslang Harriers 4:17.94 8:3
32 349 David Cuthbert U20M 12 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 4:18.68 8:1
33 333 Daniel McIntyre U17M 14 Harmeny AC 4:18.88 7:3
34 370 Fraser Armstrong SM 4 Bellahouston Harriers 4:19.56 7:11
35 332 Ian Macpherson U17M 15 Kilbarchan AAC 4:26.70 6:1
36 331 Matthew MacIver U17M 16 Livingston AC 4:29.69 7:6
37 342 Lewis Stevenson U17M 17 Kilbarchan AAC 4:33.01 6:4
38 326 Lewis Harrison U17M 18 Corstorphine AAC 4:34.14 6:5
39 302 Finlay Laskey U15B 3 Giffnock North AC 4:34.88 6:6
40 111 Caitlin Purcell SW 1 Aberdeen AAC 4:35.29 5:11
41 314 Elliot Cameron U17M 19 Team East Lothian 4:35.51 5:5
42 112 Kirsty Purcell SW 2 Aberdeen AAC 4:36.83 5:9
43 79 Cerys Wright U15G 1 Lasswade AC 4:37.85 6:7
44 308 Finlay Sharp U15B 4 Livingston AC 4:39.58 5:1
45 359 Aaron Middleton U20M 13 Central AC 4:41.81 6:10
46 379 Liam Murray SM 5 unattached 4:44.39 4:4
47 98 Jessica Taylor U17W 1 Edinburgh AC 4:44.46 5:7
48 351 Ryan Fitzpatrick U20M 14 Kilbarchan AAC 4:44.85 4:9
49 71 Millie Ovens U15G 2 Pitreavie AAC 4:47.40 4:8
50 335 Rory McKie U17M 20 Kilbarchan AAC 4:48.62 4:11
51 397 Vincent Carroll M55 1 Cumbernauld AAC 4:49.02 4:12
52 299 Connor Higson U15B 5 Livingston AC 4:50.51 3:2
53 309 Lukas Sonneville U15B 6 Edinburgh AC 4:50.57 4:7
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
54 94 Ava Richardson U17W 2 Gala Harriers 4:51.35 4:10
55 296 Fred Currie U15B 7 Harmeny AC 4:52.13 4:1
56 101 Charlotte Macphie U20W 1 Corstorphine AAC 4:53.53 5:4
57 93 Jessica Needs U17W 3 Aberdeen AAC 4:54.19 5:10
58 78 Isabella Wilson U15G 3 Giffnock North AC 4:56.30 3:3
59 394 Matt Higson M50 1 unattached 4:56.77 4:2
60 395 Lewis Orr M50 2 Edinburgh AC 4:58.16 5:8
61 305 Struan Milne U15B 8 Lasswade AC 4:58.90 4:5
62 61 Lucy Gibb U15G 4 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 5:02.60 3:7
63 82 Nancy Corrie U17W 4 Harmeny AC 5:03.55 5:3
64 74 Mimi Taylor U15G 5 VP-Glasgow AC 5:06.51 3:8
65 304 Jacob Marshall U15B 9 Harmeny AC 5:07.37 3:1
66 108 Katie Higgins SW 3 Livingston AC 5:07.67 3:5
67 139 Archie MacPhie U13B 1 Livingston AC 5:09.43 3:11
68 90 Skye Marshall U17W 5 Harmeny AC 5:10.18 3:4
69 297 Adam Head U15B 10 Harmeny AC 5:13.68 3:9
70 138 Calum Lindsay U13B 2 Lothian RC 5:21.29 2:7
71 385 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire & Rescue AC 5:23.79 2:5
72 295 Isaac Wells U13B 3 Edinburgh AC 5:24.28 2:10
73 140 Ethan McLeod U13B 4 Strathearn Harriers 5:25.73 2:11
74 137 Harry Hamill U13B 5 Lothian RC 5:34.53 2:12
75 41 Abi Campbell U13G 1 Musselburgh & District AC 5:42.53 2:9
76 42 Rachel Collings U13G 2 Lothian RC 5:42.91 2:8
77 292 Austin Purdie U13B 6 Livingston AC 5:43.72 2:1
78 64 Poppy Lee U15G 6 Edinburgh AC 5:45.68 1:9
79 68 Juno Neal U15G 7 Edinburgh AC 5:49.23 2:4
80 40 Hannah Bogle U13G 3 unattached 5:56.05 1:11
81 70 Airlie Oakley U15G 8 Livingston AC 6:06.36 1:2
82 51 Rosie Stevenson U13G 4 Lothian RC 6:30.44 1:10
83 49 Abbie Scott-Telford U13G 5 Livingston AC 6:40.06 1:6
84 47 Isla Murray U13G 6 Livingston AC 6:48.20 1:7

45 Mia Linklater U13G 7 Edinburgh AC DNF 2:13
392 Chris Deery M50 3 Giffnock North AC DNF 3:12
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Results
F02 - Long Jump | U17-SEN - 2024-09-06
Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 355 Mateo Hughes Edinburgh AC U20M 5.78
(1.1)

x
(0.4)

4.42
(0.8)

5.78
(+1.1)

2 89 Nakai Magumise Fife AC U17W 4.26 4.14 3.90 4.26
(0.0)

3 328 Archie Hendry Livingston AC U17M 4.26 3.85 4.13 4.26
(0.0)

4 323 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston AC U17M 3.98
(-0.7)

3.78
(-0.9)

4.16 4.16
(0.0)

PB

5 100 Poppy Wood Springburn Harriers U17W 3.80 3.86 3.86
(-0.3)

3.86
(0.0)

6 110 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 3.79
(0.2)

3.85 3.78
(-0.1)

3.85
(0.0)

7 87 Erin Hazelwood Fife AC U17W 3.75
(-0.7)

3.70 2.99
(-0.9)

3.75
(-0.7)
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Results
F04 - Long Jump | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 38 Lara Winters Lasswade AC U11G 3.58 3.35 3.32 3.58
(0.0)

PB

2 36 Esme Wells Musselburgh & District
AC U11G 3.32

(0.2)
3.22 3.49 3.49

(0.0)

3 132 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 3.13 2.92 2.83 3.13
(0.0)

4 30 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G x 3.03 2.81 3.03
(0.0)

5 134 Hunter Stewart Lothian RC U11B 2.88 2.97 2.96 2.97
(0.0)

PB

6 123 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B x 2.77 2.92 2.92
(0.0)

7 37 Annie Whale Edinburgh AC U11G 2.44
(0.3)

2.09
(0.3)

2.89 2.89
(0.0)

8 33 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2.59 2.41 2.86 2.86
(0.0)

9 26 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 2.68 2.51 2.56
(0.1)

2.68
(0.0)

10 23 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 2.67 2.28
(0.1)

2.42 2.67
(0.0)

PB

11 129 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.42
(0.2)

2.31 2.38
(0.5)

2.42
(+0.2)

12 32 Eilidh Macnamara Edinburgh AC U11G 1.91
(0.1)

2.24 2.26 2.26
(0.0)

PB

13 31 Joanna Maciver Livingston AC U11G 2.23 x 1.83 2.23
(0.0)

PB

14 135 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 1.84 2.22 2.03 2.22
(0.0)

PB

15 126 Edison Lavery Law & District AAC U11B 2.04
(1.0)

2.00 2.02
(0.9)

2.04
(+1.0)

16 27 Abigail Gardner Law & District AAC U11G 1.46 1.70 1.63
(0.7)

1.70
(0.0)

PB
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28 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U11G DNS
()
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Results
F05 - Long Jump | U13-U15 - 2024-09-06
Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 20:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 65 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 3.74
(1.0)

4.07
(1.3)

4.18
(0.8)

4.18
(+0.8)

2 53 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3.91 3.63
(0.1)

3.38 3.91
(0.0)

PB

3 46 Cadha McLuskey Harmeny AC U13G 3.74 3.76 3.77
(0.5)

3.77
(+0.5)

4 59 Kate Douglas Musselburgh & District
AC U15G 3.67 3.75

(1.4)
3.45 3.75

(+1.4)

5 66 Hollie Mcintyre VP-Glasgow AC U15G 3.70
(1.1)

3.55
(0.6)

3.63 3.70
(+1.1)

PB

6 54 Sophie Brennan Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15G 3.39 3.57
(0.2)

3.10 3.57
(+0.2)

7 52 Rinnah Zoe Ajala Edinburgh AC U15G x 3.55 x
(-0.5)

3.55
(0.0)

PB

8 50 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3.39 3.43
(0.8)

3.44
(1.1)

3.44
(+1.1)

9 295 Isaac Wells Edinburgh AC U13B 3.25 3.36 3.44 3.44
(0.0)

10 56 Rose Carr Airdrie Harriers U15G 3.18
(0.5)

3.34
(1.4)

3.09
(-0.4)

3.34
(+1.4)

SB

11 300 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 2.32 3.16
(1.4)

2.82
(0.3)

3.16
(+1.4)

12 141 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 3.15
(0.5)

3.15
(+0.5)

PB

13 39 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 3.00 3.14 2.94 3.14
(0.0)

PB

14 47 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 2.96
(0.8)

2.82 2.44 2.96
(+0.8)

=SB

15 292 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 2.81 2.92 2.95 2.95
(0.0)

16 72 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2.67
(1.0)

2.53
(0.5)

2.95
(0.7)

2.95
(+0.7)
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294 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B DNS
()

309 Lukas Sonneville Edinburgh AC U15B DNS
()

57 Thea Cooke Musselburgh & District
AC U15G DNS

()
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Results
F01 - Shot Put | U11 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 133 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 5.72 x 6.31 6.31 PB

2 128 Joshua McDermott Law & District AAC U11B 5.19 4.78 4.78 5.19 PB

3 120 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 5.17 5.07 5.16 5.17 PB

4 134 Hunter Stewart Lothian RC U11B 4.86 4.45 5.12 5.12 PB

5 118 Costa Adeyemi Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 4.15 4.80 4.48 4.80 PB

6 30 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 3.92 4.32 4.43 4.43 PB

7 23 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3.28 3.58 3.15 3.58

8 130 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 3.25 3.26 3.25 3.26
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Results
F03 - Shot Put | U13-U15 - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 76 Aimee Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 7.07 7.05 7.33 7.33

2 53 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 6.87 7.28 6.94 7.28 PB

3 303 Josh Lee Harmeny AC U15B 7.00 7.11 6.88 7.11

4 62 Freya Kennedy Airdrie Harriers U15G x 6.99 7.03 7.03

5 73 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 6.94 6.57 7.02 7.02 PB

6 60 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G x 6.87 6.92 6.92

7 56 Rose Carr Airdrie Harriers U15G 6.10 6.01 6.33 6.33 PB

8 136 Cameron Day Livingston AC U13B 6.29 5.68 5.94 6.29

9 47 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 5.76 5.70 6.21 6.21 PB

10 141 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 5.50 5.78 5.03 5.78 PB

11 46 Cadha McLuskey Harmeny AC U13G x 5.37 5.70 5.70 PB

12 59 Kate Douglas Musselburgh & District
AC U15G 5.14 4.95 5.47 5.47 PB

13 41 Abi Campbell Musselburgh & District
AC U13G 5.02 4.98 5.29 5.29 PB

14 295 Isaac Wells Edinburgh AC U13B 5.07 4.95 4.57 5.07

15 48 Sophie Needs Peterhead AC U13G 4.85 4.85 4.42 4.85

16 300 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 4.52 4.72 4.52 4.72
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17 39 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 4.41 4.50 4.58 4.58 PB
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Results
F06 - Shot Put | U17-SEN - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 20:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 337 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston AC U17M 10.69 10.88 11.20 11.20

2 390 Liam Mcintyre VP-Glasgow AC M45 10.20 10.50 x 10.50

3 323 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston AC U17M 7.86 8.16 7.99 8.16 SB

4 110 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 6.82 6.53 7.42 7.42

5 336 Andrew Mitchell Livingston AC U17M x 7.27 x 7.27

6 381 Matthew Power Livingston AC SM 6.91 6.84 6.83 6.91

7 398 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 6.58 6.35 6.56 6.58

8 109 Gianna Johnstone Livingston AC SW 4.37 4.38 3.71 4.38

117 Gail Burchill Harmeny AC W50 DNS
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Results
T03 - 400m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:55

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 368 Evan Wilson Pitreavie AAC U20M 1 4 50.33
2 318 Finlay Cunningham Livingston AC U17M 1 3 50.95
3 340 Fergus Ross Harmeny AC U17M 2 2 51.71

360 Calum Murrow Edinburgh AC U20M 2 5 DNS
315 Aj Campbell Kilbarchan AAC U17M 3 6 DNS

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 311 Dair Alexander Harmeny AC U17M 1 4 51.36 PB
2 372 Charlie Carstairs Lasswade AC SM 1 5 51.90
3 371 Richard Arthurs Livingston AC SM 2 6 53.07
4 379 Liam Murray unattached SM 3 3 54.01

107 Jill Cherry VP-Glasgow AC SW 1 2 DNS

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 374 Callan Hogarth Falkirk Victoria Harriers SM 1 5 53.41 PB
2 366 Petter Tye Lasswade AC U20M 1 4 53.93 PB
3 354 Will Heatlie Lasswade AC U20M 2 2 54.57 PB
4 375 Euan Hood Lasswade AC SM 2 3 57.84

388 Colin Brodie Harmeny AC M45 1 6 DNS

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 391 Paul Allan Pitreavie AAC M50 1 3 1:00.75
2 329 Jack Laverty Tweed Leader Jed Track U17M 1 2 1:01.00 PB
3 113 Samantha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 1 4 1:02.27 PB
4 114 Natasha Turnbull Tweed Leader Jed Track SW 2 6 1:04.74

386 Angus Thomson unattached M40 1 5 DNS

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 393 Linn Denholm Edinburgh AC M50 1 6 1:03.53 PB
2 104 Millie O’Neill Central AC U20W 1 4 1:04.46
3 385 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire & Rescue AC M40 1 2 1:05.88 PB
4 396 Gavin Taitt Tweed Leader Jed Track M50 2 5 1:07.22

398 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 1 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 400m - 2024-09-06

Livingston AC Open Series - 06 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 19:07
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 368 Evan Wilson U20M 1 Pitreavie AAC 50.33 1:4
2 318 Finlay Cunningham U17M 1 Livingston AC 50.95 1:3
3 311 Dair Alexander U17M 2 Harmeny AC 51.36 2:4
4 340 Fergus Ross U17M 3 Harmeny AC 51.71 1:2
5 372 Charlie Carstairs SM 1 Lasswade AC 51.90 2:5
6 371 Richard Arthurs SM 2 Livingston AC 53.07 2:6
7 374 Callan Hogarth SM 3 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 53.41 3:5
8 366 Petter Tye U20M 2 Lasswade AC 53.93 3:4
9 379 Liam Murray SM 4 unattached 54.01 2:3
10 354 Will Heatlie U20M 3 Lasswade AC 54.57 3:2
11 375 Euan Hood SM 5 Lasswade AC 57.84 3:3
12 391 Paul Allan M50 1 Pitreavie AAC 1:00.75 4:3
13 329 Jack Laverty U17M 4 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:01.00 4:2
14 113 Samantha Turnbull SW 1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:02.27 4:4
15 393 Linn Denholm M50 2 Edinburgh AC 1:03.53 5:6
16 104 Millie O’Neill U20W 1 Central AC 1:04.46 5:4
17 114 Natasha Turnbull SW 2 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:04.74 4:6
18 385 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire & Rescue AC 1:05.88 5:2
19 396 Gavin Taitt M50 3 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:07.22 5:5


